
Chef's Favourite Uramaki 8 pcs

JP's  SUSHI
Elke woe t/m zo de hele dag te bestellen

Surf & Turf Uramaki 8 pcs 

Spicy Maguro Uramaki 8 pcs

The Journey Crab 5 pcs 

Vegetarian Uramaki 8 pcs

Ebi-furai / komkommer / avocado 
 geflambeerde zalm

gember teriyaki / sesam / prei

Ebi-furai / komkommer / avocado  
beef tataki

gember teriyaki / truffel mayonaise

Tonijn / komkommer / Bonito Furikake 
spicy kimchi mayonaise

Soft shell crab / komkommer / avocado 
Japanse citrus mayonaise / tobiko 

 gefrituurde gember

Chef's choice

22,50

23,00

23,00

24,00

19,00

SUSHI ROLLS

SUSHI & SASHIMI

JP's  RECOMMENDATION

Good old fashioned 14 pcs
Chefs choice sushi & sashimi selection

Japanse Ponzu / Kizami wasabi

JP's Experience 22 pcs
Chefs choice sushi & sashimi selection

Japanse Ponzu / Kizami wasabi

JP's sashimi selection 6 pcs 
Zalm / tonijn / chefs choice

Japanse Ponzu / Kizami wasabi 

JP's sashimi selection 9 pcs 
Zalm / tonijn / chefs choice

Japanse Ponzu / Kizami wasabi 

31,50

45,50

19,50

28,50

Nothing but Yeah it's Beef tataki
Japanse beef tataki / daikon 

Japanse Ponzu dressing / gefrituurde
knoflook

18,50

EXTRA:

Kizami wasabi 2,50
Pickled ginger 1,50

Japanse Ponzu 3,00


